PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3184033

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
SEQUENCE:	4

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
AT&T BLS INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY, INC.	11/24/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AT&T DELAWARE INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY, INC.	
Street Address:	824 MARKET STREET	
Internal Address:	SUITE 901	
City:	WILMINGTON	
State/Country:	DELAWARE	
Postal Code:	19801	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14564386
Application Number:	13442271

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (410)510-1433

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4102869405

Email: angela.thumann@novakdruce.com

Correspondent Name: THOMAS M. ISAACSON 2810 LAURIAN LANE Address Line 1:

Address Line 2: SUITE 200

Address Line 4: DUNKIRK, MARYLAND 20754

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	030099-CON 4
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ANGELA THUMANN
SIGNATURE:	/Angela Thumann/
DATE SIGNED:	01/15/2015

Total Attachments: 1

source=Change of Name 3#page1.tif

PATENT **REEL: 034767 FRAME: 0565** 503137423

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "BELLSOUTH INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY CORPORATION", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "BELLSOUTH INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY CORPORATION" TO "AT&T INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2007, AT 11:39 O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

2929720 8100 070487259

RECORDED: 01/15/2015



Harriet Smith Mindson Source of Swindson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State AUTHENTICATION: 5631074

DATE: 04-27-07

PATENT REEL: 034767 FRAME: 0566